66
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
Diaphragm Process
Air-Sol 2-WaySeries 4700
Dimensional Data
The Spartan Scientific Series 4700 solenoid valves are designed specifically for high flow, high pressure applications. With orifice sizes of
20mm to 25mm and port sizes of 3/4” and 1” NPT, the valve is offered with a manual override standard. The coil is a quick connect DIN
43650 Form "A" design and is encapsulated for environment resistance. Typical applications include condensation removal, car washes,

4700 -      2 - 42
Technical Data
Order Example: 	 4700-02-4247
	 Normally Closed, 3/4'' NPT, 20mm orifice,
	 4.5 to 220 psi, 120 VAC 60 Hz
How To Order
Function
0 - Normally Closed
1 - Normally Open
Coil Options
1 - 6 VDC
2 - 12 VDC
3 - 24 VDC
6 - 24 VAC 60 Hz
7 - 120 VAC 60 Hz
8 - 220 VAC 50 Hz
9 - 240 VAC 60 HzPort Size	 Orifice	 Pressure
4	 -	 3/4" NPT	 20mm	 4.5 to 220 psi
5	 -	 1" NPT	 25mm	 7 to 220 psi
Diaphragm Process
Air-Sol 2-WaySeries 4700